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Session 5

SAT 11 JUN 2022  10:00AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 38 Minimum Weight (46-48kg) PRAMOD KUMAR UTK

ASHISH HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAXMIPATI RAJ

ORI

MAH

AP

MP

UMMED BNARASA

S.K PANGRAHI

SURESH KADAM

G S RAJU

SANJAY MISHRA

25:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

24:30

RED

BLUE

2 39 Minimum Weight (46-48kg) AMIL ALI RAJ

HIMANSHU KAUSHAL DEL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP SUNIL KUMAR AIP

AP

PUN

J&K

ORI

JOGENDER SINGH SOUN

G S RAJU

MD HABIB

SANDEEP SINGH

S.K PANGRAHI

28:29

29:28

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 40 Minimum Weight (46-48kg) MAAN SINGH J&K

TALI TABA ARU

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP KAMAL KUMAR PUN

DEL

RAJ

MAH

UP

MD HABIB

MUKESH KALOSIYA

UMMED BNARASA

SURESH KADAM

S.K CHETRI

* 28:28

26:30

29:27

29:27

27:29

RED

BLUE

4 41 Minimum Weight (46-48kg) GOPI PUN

VISHWANATH SURESH MAH BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S.K PANGRAHI UP

J&K

AP

AIP

MP

S.K CHETRI

SANDEEP SINGH

G S RAJU

JOGENDER SINGH SOUN

SANJAY MISHRA

27:30

28:29

29:28

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 42 Flyweight (48-51kg) KAVI CHD

ABHINAV KATOCH HP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ UMMED BNARASA DEL

SSCB

MAH

RSPB

AP

MUKESH KALOSIYA

LAXMIPATI

SURESH KADAM

PRADEEP BISTH

G S RAJU

27:28

28:27

29:26

28:27

28:27

RED

BLUE

6 43 Flyweight (48-51kg) SHUBHAM KUMAR MP

MOHAMMED BILLAL TEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR GULSHAN PANCHAL RSPB

UP

SSCB

HP

AIP

PRADEEP BISTH

S.K CHETRI

LAXMIPATI

KAMAL KUMAR

JOGENDER SINGH SOUN

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 44 Flyweight (48-51kg) MEHROSE AHMED J&K

HIMANSHU RAWAT DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SANJAY MISHRA HP

RAJ

HAR

MAH

AIP

KAMAL KUMAR

UMMED BNARASA

GULSHAN PANCHAL

SURESH KADAM

SUNIL KUMAR

28:29

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 45 Flyweight (48-51kg) ANI HANG LIMBO SIK

BISHWAMITRA CHONGTHAM MAN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH SURESH KADAM HAR

AP

AIP

CHT

AIP

GULSHAN PANCHAL

G S RAJU

SUNIL KUMAR

ASHOK RAUT

JOGENDER SINGH SOUN

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

9 46 Bantam Weight (51-54kg) KARAN MAHAR UTK

ANKIT CHD BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PRADEEP BISTH MAH

MP

J&K

RAJ

AP

SURESH KADAM

SANJAY MISHRA

SANDEEP SINGH

UMMED BNARASA

G S RAJU

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

10 47 Bantam Weight (51-54kg) R PARTHIBAN TN

ANAND YADAV MP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MUKESH KALOSIYA HAR

HP

PUN

AIP

UP

GULSHAN PANCHAL

KAMAL KUMAR

MD HABIB

JOGENDER SINGH SOUN

S.K CHETRI

26:30

26:30

27:29

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

11 48 Bantam Weight (51-54kg) HURI JOHN ARU

GAURAV DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP S.K CHETRI AIP

PUN

MAH

J&K

RAJ

JOGENDER SINGH SOUN

MD HABIB

SURESH KADAM

SANDEEP SINGH

UMMED BNARASA

28:29

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 49 Bantam Weight (51-54kg) VICTOR SINGH SHAIKHOM MAH

LALDINSANGA MIZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SANDEEP SINGH DEL

MP

RAJ

UP

AIP

MUKESH KALOSIYA

SANJAY MISHRA

UMMED BNARASA

S.K CHETRI

SUNIL KUMAR

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 50 Feather Weight (54-57kg) JAYANT DAGAR SIK

AYUSH HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAXMIPATI PUN

AIP

ORI

J&K

MAH

MD HABIB

SUNIL KUMAR

S.K PANGRAHI

SANDEEP SINGH

SURESH KADAM

28:29

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 52 Feather Weight (54-57kg) AKASH PUNDIR UP

LAKSHAY DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP SUNIL KUMAR ORI

MAH

J&K

RAJ

AP

S.K PANGRAHI

SURESH KADAM

SANDEEP SINGH

UMMED BNARASA

G S RAJU

30:26

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 51 Feather Weight (54-57kg) ANKUR KASHYUP UTK

VIJAY SINGH MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP G S RAJU RAJ

HP

DEL

PUN

MP

UMMED BNARASA

KAMAL KUMAR

MUKESH KALOSIYA

MD HABIB

SANJAY MISHRA

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

26:30

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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