

4th KHELO INDIA YOUTH BOXING GAMES (BOYS)-2021



Session Results

Session 5

SAT 11 JUN 2022 10:00AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	38	Minimum Weight (46-48kg)	RED BLUE	PRAMOD KUMAR ASHISH		UTK HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SSCB	LAXMIPATI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI MAH AP	UMMED BNARASA S.K PANGRAHI SURESH KADAM G S RAJU SANJAY MISHRA			25:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 24:30
2	39	Minimum Weight (46-48kg)	RED	AMIL ALI		RAJ				
		3 (3 /	BLUE	HIMANSHU KAUSHAL		DEL	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	AIP	SUNIL KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP PUN J&K	JOGENDER SINGH G S RAJU MD HABIB SANDEEP SINGH S.K PANGRAHI	SOUN	29: 27: 28:	28:29 29:28 27:30 28:29 28:29
3	40	Minimum Weight (46-48kg)	RED BLUE	MAAN SINGH TALI TABA		J&K ARU	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	НР	KAMAL KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL RAJ MAH	MD HABIB MUKESH KALOSIY, UMMED BNARASA SURESH KADAM S.K CHETRI	4		* 28:28 26:30 29:27 29:27 27:29
4	41	Minimum Weight (46-48kg)	RED	GOPI		PUN				
			BLUE	VISHWANATH SURESH		MAH	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	ORI	S.K PANGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J&K AP AIP	S.K CHETRI SANDEEP SINGH G S RAJU JOGENDER SINGH SANJAY MISHRA	SOUN		27:30 28:29 29:28 27:30 27:30
5	42	Flyweight (48-51kg)	RED	KAVI		CHD	RED	WP	4:1	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	BLUE	ABHINAV KATOCH		HP				
		Referee:	RAJ	UMMED BNARASA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB MAH RSPB	MUKESH KALOSIYA LAXMIPATI SURESH KADAM PRADEEP BISTH G S RAJU	Α	2 2 2 2 2	
6	43	Flyweight (48-51kg)	RED	SHUBHAM KUMAR		MP				
			BLUE	MOHAMMED BILLAL		TEL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	нак	GULSHAN PANCHAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP SSCB HP	PRADEEP BISTH S.K CHETRI LAXMIPATI KAMAL KUMAR JOGENDER SINGH	SOUN		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
7	44	Flyweight (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	MEHROSE AHMED HIMANSHU RAWAT		J&K DEL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MP	SANJAY MISHRA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ HAR MAH	KAMAL KUMAR UMMED BNARASA GULSHAN PANCHA SURESH KADAM SUNIL KUMAR	AL		28:29 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
8	45	Flyweight (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	ANI HANG LIMBO BISHWAMITRA CHONGTHAM		SIK MAN	BLUE	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	МАН	SURESH KADAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP AIP CHT	GULSHAN PANCHA G S RAJU SUNIL KUMAR ASHOK RAUT JOGENDER SINGH			- - - -

Page 1 / 2 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z05_C74 11.0

Report Created MON 13 JUN 2022 15:37



4th KHELO INDIA YOUTH BOXING GAMES (BOYS)-2021



Session Results

Session 5

SAT 11 JUN 2022 10:00AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	46	Bantam Weight (51-54kg)	RED BLUE	KARAN MAHAR ANKIT		UTK CHD	BLUE	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	RSPB	PRADEEP BISTH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP J&K RAJ	SURESH KADAM SANJAY MISHRA SANDEEP SINGH UMMED BNARASA G S RAJU			9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
10	47	Bantam Weight (51-54kg)	RED BLUE	R PARTHIBAN ANAND YADAV		TN MP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	DEL	MUKESH KALOSIYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP PUN AIP	GULSHAN PANCHA KAMAL KUMAR MD HABIB JOGENDER SINGH S.K CHETRI			26:30 26:30 27:29 26:30 26:30
11	48	Bantam Weight (51-54kg)	RED BLUE	HURI JOHN GAURAV		ARU DEL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	UP	S.K CHETRI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN MAH J&K	JOGENDER SINGH MD HABIB SURESH KADAM SANDEEP SINGH UMMED BNARASA	SOUN		28:29 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
12	49	Bantam Weight (51-54kg)	RED BLUE	VICTOR SINGH SHAIKHOM LALDINSANGA		MAH MIZ	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	J&K	SANDEEP SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP RAJ UP	MUKESH KALOSIYA SANJAY MISHRA UMMED BNARASA S.K CHETRI SUNIL KUMAR			30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
13	50	Feather Weight (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	JAYANT DAGAR AYUSH		SIK HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SSCB	LAXMIPATI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIP ORI J&K	MD HABIB SUNIL KUMAR S.K PANGRAHI SANDEEP SINGH SURESH KADAM			28:29 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
14	52	Feather Weight (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	AKASH PUNDIR LAKSHAY		UP DEL	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	AIP	SUNIL KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH J&K RAJ	S.K PANGRAHI SURESH KADAM SANDEEP SINGH UMMED BNARASA G S RAJU			30:26 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
15	51	Feather Weight (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	ANKUR KASHYUP VIJAY SINGH		UTK MAH	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	АР	G S RAJU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ HP DEL PUN	UMMED BNARASA KAMAL KUMAR MUKESH KALOSIYA MD HABIB SANJAY MISHRA			27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 26:30

LEGEND											
*	Preferred winner	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points				

Page 2 / 2 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z05_C74 11.0